Date

Friday, 1 December

Tuesday, 5 December

Wednesday, 6 December

Friday, 8 December

Monday, 11 December

Tuesday, 12 December

Wednesday, 13 December

Thursday, 14 December

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Isabel Schnabel

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

December 2023

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Meeting with media

Meeting with Florence School of Banking and Finance, on
economic and financial developments

Meeting with Bruegel, on economic and financial developments
Executive Board

Meeting with University of Chicago, on economic and financial
research

Meeting with Centre for Economic Policy Research (CEPR), on
European economic and financial issues

Meeting with the Bank of England, Ms Catherine L. Mann, External
member of the Monetary Policy Committee, on economic and
financial developments — teleconference

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS), Mr
Claudio Borio, Head of the Monetary and Economic Department,
on operational frameworks — teleconference

Meeting with University of Cambridge, on economic and financial
research

Executive Board
Governing Council

Opening of the Andy Warhol exhibition hosted at the ECB as part
of an initiative by Narodna banka Slovenska and the Andy Warhol
Museum of Modern Art

Governing Council
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Location
ECB
ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB



Friday, 15 December Exchange of views with German economists on current economic
developments in Germany, organised by German Federal
Chancellery — teleconference

Meeting with Federal Reserve Bank of Cleveland, Ms Loretta
Mester, President, on economic and financial developments —
teleconference

Monday, 18 December Meeting with media ECB

Sixth ECB biennial conference on “Fiscal Policy and EMU ECB
Governance” — chairing of keynote lecture by Mr Olivier Blanchard
on “Fiscal versus monetary policy as stabilization tools”

Tuesday, 19 December Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 20 December Meeting with the Bank of Canada, Mr Toni Gravelle, Deputy
Governor, and Mr Stéphane Lavoie, Managing Director of the
Financial Markets Department, on economic and financial
developments — teleconference
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